
Cityview Ministries 2025 

CHILDREN – Kathrin Carter - kcarter@cityviewbible.org  Nursery through Elementary, Special Needs Volunteers 

 

COMMUNICATIONS - Kinz McElvain (Director) kmcelvain@cityviewbible.org  Communications, Social Media 

 

CONNECTIONS - Mark Davis (Pastor) mdavis@cityviewbible.org  Greeters, Welcome Desk, Discover Cityview 

 

DEACONS - Mark Davis (Pastor) Michele Webber (Coordinator) - Meals, Crisis care, Fix-it needs, etc. 

 

ELDERS - Keith Ferguson (Lead Pastor) pastorkeith@cityviewbible.org   Church governance and ministry oversight 

 

FACILITIES - Tyler O’Neal (Director) -  toneal@cityviewbible.org   Maintenance, Security, Parking, Team Thursday   

 

LIFE GROUPS - John Patterson (Pastor) jpatterson@cityviewbible.org   Small Group Leader, Coach, Host 

 

LOCAL & GLOBAL OUTREACH - Jay Ables (Pastor)  jay@cityviewbible.org   Local nonprofits partnerships, short-term 

mission trips, missionary support and partnerships 

 

MEN - Michael Carson (Coordinator) mcarson@cityviewbible.org  Man Up Hosts, Leaders, Men’s Events, First Responders 

and Veterans Support Group 

 

MARRIAGE - Andrew Yi (Executive Pastor) – ayi@cityviewbible.org    ReEngage, Merge, Table Leaders, Coaches 

 

OPERATIONS - Rick Peralez (Executive Pastor) – rperalez@cityviewbible.org   Human Resources, Finances, IT 

 

PRAYER - Sylvester Gonzales (Elder) – prayer@cityviewbible.org   Prayer Chain, Sunday Prayer Teams  

 

RECOVERY - Mark Davis (Pastor) – mdavis@cityviewbible.org  Regeneration, Divorce Care, Grief Share, Trauma Reboot 

(see MEN for the First Responders and Veteran’s Support Group) 

 

STUDENTS - Dexter Waltz (Minister) dwaltz@cityviewbible.org Students 5th to 12th grade, group leaders, teachers, events 

 

YOUNG ADULTS, SINGLES, SR ADULTS - John Patterson (Pastor) – jpatterson@cityviewbible.org Leaders, Events 

 

WOMEN - Kayte Keim (Coordinator) – kkeim@cityviewbible.org  Bible Study Teacher, Table Group Leader, Events 

 

WORSHIP - Michael Jordan (Pastor) – mjordan@cityviewbible.org  Worship Team, Worship Band, Audio, Visual, Lighting, 

Sanctuary Team 
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